
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 661.1
S 662.25 FT, E 661.10 FT, N 662.
TO POB. (AKA LOT 38 SHILOH RIDGE

CRENSHAW DANIEL F/CRENSHAW JUANITA
481 SW BLUEGRASS CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04226-138

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

15716.010 1.00/

11/16/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

07/08/2015 TW 10.05 13,527 85,975 4,027 9,500
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3
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86,774
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HX HB 37,950
25,000

168,722
0

168,722

1541/240 2/25/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRENSHAW DANIEL F (EN

MATHEWS ERIC (RMDR)

0868/0717 10/27/1998 WD Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K MCBRADY

D CRENSHAW
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26977 M H 520 05/06/2008

14682 M H 125 11/12/1998

12346 M H 125 04/01/1997

1999HX Base Yr

481 SW BLUEGRASS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,944 113.9000 68.34 132,853 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1701

BAS 1,701 100 1,701 46,498

UOP 396 25 99 2,706

UOP 576 25 144 3,936

2,673 1,944 53,141

BAS= W30 UOP= N12 W33 S12 E33$ W33 S27 UOP= S12 E48 N12
W48$E63 N27$.

BAS

3033

27

63

27

UOP 12

33

12

33

UOP12

48

12

48

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 65 1998 1998 3 65 624

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 65 1998 1998 3 65 702

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 22 16 352.00 UT 5.00 5.00 65 1998 1998 3 65 1,144

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 65 1998 1998 3 65 936

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 60 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1998 1998 3 75 2,250

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 60 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1998 1998 3 75 2,250

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000
20,106

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,027

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,975


